Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Evans - (882867) - Godalming ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph
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17/05/19
22/11119
29/09/18
12/05/17
23/11/18
04/11/18
14/01/17
21/11/21
06/11/16
19/11/17
15/01/23
26/11/21
18/11/16
171117
12/04/21
07/05/16
08/05/16
07/11/15
16/01/16
09/05/15
09/05/15
14/11/14
16/05/14
09/11/13

AN 40

Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Cranleigh ASC Spring Meet

Godalming ASC Spring Sprints

Godalming ASC Club Champs

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Godalming 2017 Spring Sprints

Godalming Club Champs

Haslemere Swimming Club Autumn Sparkler
Godalming 10% Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Haslemere, Farnham & Godalming Last Chance Meet 23

Godalming ASC Club Champs
Godalming Club Championships
Godalming Club Championships 2017
Godalming

Godalming Spring Sprints

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet
Godalming Club Championships
Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet 2016
Godalming Spring Sprints 2015
Godalming Spring Sprints 2015
Godalming Club Championships
Godalming ASC Spring Sprints 2014

Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.05
31.09
30.53
33.57
29.73
29.66
29.79
30.00
29.61
29.78
29.62
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29.79
30.08
31.43
30.66
34.54
34.31
37.10
36.07
41.44
41.44
51.37
57.87
59.19
59.19

Copyright 2024

“49

WA Pts

343
342
361
271
391
394
389
381
396
389
395
348
328
389
378
331
356
249
254
201
219
144
144
75
53
49
49

Round

F

vI/1i/1o

Date

15/01/23
26/11/21
21/11/21
12/04/21
22/11119
17/05/19
23/11/18
04/11/18
14/10/18
29/09/18
04/03/18
19/11/17
171117
12/05/17
14/01/17
18/11/16
06/11/16
08/05/16
07/05/16
16/01/16
07/11/15
09/05/15
09/05/15
14/11/14
16/05/14
09/11/13
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Meet

Haslemere, Farnham & Godalming Last Chance Meet 23
Godalming ASC Club Champs

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Godalming

Godalming ASC Club Champs

Godalming ASC Spring Sprints

Godalming Club Champs

Haslemere Swimming Club Autumn Sparkler
Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Cranleigh ASC Spring Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Godalming Club Championships 2017
Godalming 2017 Spring Sprints

Godalming 10% Open Meet

Godalming Club Championships

Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Godalming Spring Sprints

Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet 2016
Godalming Club Championships

Godalming Spring Sprints 2015

Godalming Spring Sprints 2015

Godalming Club Championships

Godalming ASC Spring Sprints 2014
Godalming Club Championships

Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet
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Haslemere
Godalming
Sheffield
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Haslemere
Cranleigh
Hart
Cranleigh
Guildford
Godalming
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Godalming
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Godalming
Godalming

Godalming
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Club Swam Under Level
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